
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cesar Peregrino Scott City 139.7 225.0 0

2 Owen Farmer Halstead High School 139.0 200.0 0

3 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 190.0 0

4 Justin Wright Clay Center Community High School 138.0 170.0 0

5 Tyler Roberts Scott City 139.9 170.0 0

6 Mason Broce Rossville Bulldawgs 137.5 150.0 0

7 Cole Douglas Wellsville High School 140.0 150.0 0

Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cesar Peregrino Scott City 139.7 365.0 0

2 Owen Farmer Halstead High School 139.0 315.0 0

3 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 305.0 0

4 Tyler Roberts Scott City 139.9 305.0 0

5 Justin Wright Clay Center Community High School 138.0 250.0 0

6 Cole Douglas Wellsville High School 140.0 240.0 0

7 Mason Broce Rossville Bulldawgs 137.5 210.0 0

Men's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cesar Peregrino Scott City 139.7 235.0 0

2 Owen Farmer Halstead High School 139.0 225.0 0

3 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 215.0 0

4 Justin Wright Clay Center Community High School 138.0 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Tyler Roberts Scott City 139.9 195.0 0

6 Cole Douglas Wellsville High School 140.0 180.0 0

7 Mason Broce Rossville Bulldawgs 137.5 170.0 0

Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cesar Peregrino Scott City 139.7 825.0 10

2 Owen Farmer Halstead High School 139.0 740.0 8

3 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 710.0 6

4 Tyler Roberts Scott City 139.9 670.0 4

5 Justin Wright Clay Center Community High School 138.0 620.0 2

6 Cole Douglas Wellsville High School 140.0 570.0 1

7 Mason Broce Rossville Bulldawgs 137.5 530.0 0


